
 

     

    

    

    

    

    

    

MSBA Region 15 State and Congressional Districts 
Spring 2023 

District Mo Senators Mo House Representatives U.S. Reps* 

Ava R-I 
J. Brown (16), Trent (20), 
Moon (29), Eslinger (33) 

Black (129), Hudson (138), Derges 
(140), H. Kelly (141), T. Smith (155) 

Alford (4) 
Burlison (7) 

Smith (8) 

Bakersfield R-IV Eslinger (33) Evans (154), T. Smith (155) Smith (8) 

Cabool R-IV Eslinger (33) 
H. Kelly (141), Cook (143),  
Evans (154), T. Smith (155) 

Smith (8) 

Dent-Phelps R-III J. Brown (16), Eslinger (33) 
Copeland (120), Peters (122),  
Cook (143) 

Smith (8) 

Dora R-III Eslinger (33) Evans (154), T. Smith (155) Smith (8) 

Fairview R-XI Eslinger (33)  Evans (154), T. Smith (155) Smith (8) 

Gainesville R-V Eslinger (33) T. Smith (155) Smith (8) 

Glenwood R-VIII Eslinger (33) Evans (154) Smith (8) 

Green Forest R-II J. Brown (16), Eslinger (33) 
Copeland (120), Cook (143),  
Dinkins (144) 

Smith (8) 

Hartville R-II J. Brown (16), Trent (20) Black (129), Kelly (141) Smith (8) 

Houston R-I J. Brown (16), Eslinger (33) H. Kelly (141), Cook (143) Smith (8) 

Howell Valley R-I Eslinger (33) Evans (154) Smith (8) 

Junction Hill C-12 Bean (25), Eslinger (33) Atchison (153), Evans (154) Smith (8) 

Licking R-VIII J. Brown (16), Eslinger (33) 
Copeland (120), Hardwick (121), 
Cook (143) 

Smith (8) 

Lutie R-VI Eslinger (33) T. Smith (155) Smith (8) 

Manes R-V J. Brown (16), Eslinger (33) Kelly (141), Cook (143) Smith (8) 

Mansfield R-IV 
J. Brown (16), Trent (20), 
Eslinger (33) Black (129), Kelly (141) 

Smith (8) 

Mountain Grove R-III J. Brown (16), Eslinger (33) 
Kelly (141), Cook (143),  
T. Smith (155) 

Smith (8) 

Mtn View-Birch Tree R-III Bean (25), Eslinger (33) 
Cook (143), Dinkins (144),  
Atchison (153), Evans (154) 

Smith (8) 

North Wood R-IV Gannon (3), J. Brown (16) Copeland (120), Peters (122) Smith (8) 

Norwood R-I J. Brown (16), Eslinger (33) H. Kelly (141) Smith (8) 

Oak Hill R-I 
J. Brown (16), Rehder (27), 
Eslinger (33) Copeland (120), Dinkins (144) 

Smith (8) 

Plainview R-VIII Moon (29), Eslinger (33) Hudson (138), Smith (155) 
Burlison (7) 

Smith (8) 
 

 



District Mo Senators Mo House Representatives U.S. Reps* 

Plato R-V J. Brown (16), Eslinger (33) 
Hardwick (121), Mayhew (124),  
H. Kelly (141), Cook (143) 

Alford (4) Smith 
(8) 

Raymondville R-VII J. Brown (16), Eslinger (33) 
Copeland (120), Cook (143),  
Dinkins (144) 

Smith (8) 

Richards R-V Eslinger (33) Evans (154), T. Smith (155) Smith (8) 

Salem R-80 
Gannon (3), J. Brown (16), 
Rehder (27) Copeland (120), Dinkins (144) 

Smith (8) 

Skyline R-II Eslinger (33) H. Kelly (141), T. Smith (155) Smith (8) 

Success R-VI Eslinger (33) Cook (143) Smith (8) 

Summersville R-II J. Brown (16), Eslinger (33) 
Copeland (120), Cook (143),  

Dinkins (144), Atchison (153) 
Smith (8) 

Thornfield R-I Eslinger (33) T. Smith (155) Smith (8) 

West Plains R-VII Eslinger (33) Evans (154), T. Smith (155) Smith (8) 

Willow Springs R-IV Eslinger (33) 
H. Kelly (141), Cook (143),  
Evans (154), T. Smith (155) 

Smith (8) 

    
REPRESENTING APPROX. 17,000 STUDENTS 
 

Itals - non-member 

Learn more at MSBA's Advocacy Center  
www.mosba.org/advocacy/ 

* HAWLEY [R] AND SCHMIDT [R] 

ARE  U.S. SENATORS REPRESENTING 

ALL MISSOURI SCHOOL DISTRICTS. 
 

U.S. Congressional Districts for Missouri 
 

 

 

   

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

      

    

     

     

     
 

  

Red border 

indicates MSBA 

Region 15. 

MSBA Region 15 counties: 
Dent, Douglas, Howell, 

Ozark, Texas, Wright 



 

MSBA Region 15 
U.S. Congressional Representatives and Senators 

     

U.S. Senator Eric Schmidt [R]  U.S. Senator Josh Hawley [R] 

Address B-11 Russell Senate Office Building  Address 115 Russell Senate Office Building 

City/State/Zip Washington, D.C. 20515  City/State/Zip Washington, D.C. 20510 

Phone (202) 224-5721  Phone (202) 224-6154 

Fax (202) 224-8149  Fax (202) 228-0526 
     
     

U.S. Rep Mark Alford [R]  U.S. Rep Eric Burlison [R] 

Address 1516 Longworth House Office Bldg  Address 1108 Longworth House Office Bldg 

City/State/Zip Washington, DC 20515  City/State/Zip Washington, DC 20515-2507 

Phone (202) 225-2876  Phone (202) 225-6536 

Fax (202) 225-0148  Fax (202) 225-5604 

District # 4  District # 7 

     

U.S. Rep Jason Smith [R]  Smith’s West Plains Office 
Address 2418 Rayburn House Office Building  Address 35 Court Square, Suite 300 

City/State/Zip Washington, DC 20515  City/State/Zip West Plains, MO 65775 
Phone (202) 225-4404  Phone (417) 255-1515 

Fax (202) 226-0326  Fax (417) 255-2009  

District # 8    

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     
  



 

 

MSBA Region 15 Missouri State Representatives 

D
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State Representatives P
ar

ty
 

Room Phone # E-mail 

120 Rep. Ron Copeland R 313-2 573-751-1688 Ron.Copeland@house.mo.gov 

121 Rep. Bill Hardwick R 205 573-751-3834 Bill.Hardwick@house.mo.gov 

122 Rep. Tara Peters R 203-C 573-751-1446 Tara.Peters@house.mo.gov 

124 Rep. Don Mayhew R 412-A 573-751-3604 Don.Mayhew@house.mo.gov 

129 Rep. John Black R 410-B 573-751-1167 John.Black@house.mo.gov 

138 Rep. Brad Hudson R 207-A 573-751-3851 Brad.Hudson@house.mo.gov 

141 Rep. Hannah Kelly R 315 573-751-2205 Hannah.Kelly@house.mo.gov 

143 Rep. Bennie Cook R 200-B 573-751-2264 Bennie.Cook@house.mo.gov 

144 Rep. Chris Dinkins R 317-A 573-751-2112 Chris.Dinkins@house.mo.gov 

153 Rep. Darrell Atchison R 314 573-751-1066 Darrell.Atchison@house.mo.gov 

154 Rep. David Evans R 302-1 573-751-1455 David.Evans@house.mo.gov 

155 Rep. Travis Smith R 317-B 573-751-2042 Travis.Smith@house.mo.gov 
 

 

 

MSBA Region 15 Missouri State Senators 
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State Senators P
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Room Phone # E-mail 
3 Sen. Elaine Gannon R 426 573-751-4008 Elaine.Gannon@senate.mo.gov 

16 Sen. Justin Brown R 420 573-751-5713 Justin.Brown@senate.mo.gov 

20 Sen. Curtis Trent R 323 573-751-1503 Curtis.Trent@senate.mo.gov 

25 Sen. Jason Bean R 321 573-751-4843 Jason.Bean@senate.mo.gov 

27 Sen. Holly Thompson Rehder R 433 573-751-2459 Holly.Rehder@senate.mo.gov 

29 Sen. Mike Moon R 220 573-751-1480 Mike.Moon@senate.mo.gov 

33 Sen. Karla Eslinger R 320 573-751-1882 Karla.Eslinger@senate.mo.gov 
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